Project Total $3,127,941.00

PRO FORMA Full Rents
Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5

Income

Rent 900,000 927,900 954,810 983,454 1,012,958

Laundry Income

Other Income

Gross Income 900,000 927,900 954,810 983,454 1,012,958

Less Vacancy 72,000 46,350 47,741 49,173 50,648

(8% - Year 1)

(5% - Years 2 through Year 5)

Effective Gross Income 828,000 926,550 907,069 934,281 962,310

Expenses
Adminsitration 17,000 17,442 17,791 18,147 18,510

Management Fee 45,000 45,900 46,818 47,754 48,709

Utilities 54,000 55,080 56,182 57,305 58,451

Operations & Maintenance 9,000 9,180 9,364 9,551 9,742

Payroll Expenses

Tax & Insurance Expenses 9,000 9,180 9,364 9,551 9,742

Real Estate Taxes 48,658 49,631 51 51,636 52,669

Operating/Debt Service Reserve

Replacement 6,000 6,120 6,242 6,367 6,495

Trash

Other_______________________

Total Expenses 188,658 192,533 145,812 200,311 204,318

Net Operating Income 639,342 688,117 761,257 733,970 757,992

\

Snapshot PRO FORMA

Property & Capital Inputs Property Name 1406 Alexandia Property City Hollywood State Ca

Property Type Multifamily Projected Actual
# of Units 30

Total Investment $3,127,941 INCOME Annual per Unit % of EGI INCOME Annual per Unit % of EGI

Year Built 2024 Gross Potential Rents $900,000 $30,000 107.00% Gross Potential Rents $800,000 $26,667 107%

Total Square Footage 9,000 Vacancy Assumption -63,000 -2,500 7% Vacancy Assumption -56,000 -2,133 7%

Price per Unit $115,113 Guest Concierge Services $12,000 370 1.30% Guest Concierge Services $12,000 370 1.30%

Acquisition Cap Rate 18.08% Other Incm (i.e. vending machine) $2,000 67 0.20% Other Incm (i.e. vending machine) $2,000 67 0.20%

Price per sq. foot $384

Grosse Rent Multiplier (GRM) 3.8 Effective Gross Income $851,000 $28,037 100.00% Effective Gross Income $758,000 $24,970 89.10%

Capital Contribution $250,000

Down Payment % of Price 7%

EXPENSES EXPENSES

Adminsitration $17,000 567 2.00% Adminsitration $17,000 567 2.00%

Financing Inputs Management Fee $45,000 1,500 5.40% Management Fee $45,000 1,500 5.40%

Utilities $54,000 1,800 6.40% Utilities $54,000 1,800 6.40%

Loan Information: 1st Operations & Maintenance $9,000 300 1.10% Operations & Maintenance $9,000 300 1.10%

Amount $3,203,382 Payroll Expenses $1,500 50 0.00% Payroll Expenses $1,500 50 0.00%

Interest Rate 4.50% Tax & Insurance Expenses $7,700 257 0.90% Tax & Insurance Expenses $7,700 257 0.90%

Amortization (yrs) 10 Real Estate Taxes $48,658 1,622 5.80% Real Estate Taxes $48,658 1,622 5.80%

Debt Service $398,392 Operating/Debt Service Reserve $5,000 167 0.60% Operating/Debt Service Reserve $5,000 167 0.60%

Loan Information: 2nd Replacement $6,000 200 0.70% Replacement $6,000 200 0.70%

Amount 250000 Trash $5,000 167 0.60% Trash $5,000 167 0.60%

Interest Rate 10 Administrative & Legal $10,000 333 1.20% Administrative & Legal $10,000 333 1.20%

Amortization (yrs) 1 Years Software and Development $8,000 267 1.00% Software and Development $8,000 267 1.00%

Debt Service $16,666 $216,858 $7,229 25.80% Projected Expenses $216,858 $7,229 25.80%

Total Expenses

Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) 1.57 NET OPERATING INCOME $634,142 74.20% NET OPERATING INCOME $541,142 63.30%

Total Financing LTV 93%

Weighted Avg. Cost of Funds 4.50% Cash-on-Cash Return (Projected) 87.63% Cash-on-Cash Return (Actual) 50.43%

Information provided on this page constitutes financial estimates based upon our expectations, strategies, anticipated trends, and anticipated capital needs. Actual events or results may differ as a result of various factors, risks and uncertainties. Actual results, performance, or achievements may be materially different from the future results, performance, or achievements expressed or implied by this information. No representations or warranties are made regarding the accuracy or completeness of this information or the future results, performance, or achievements expressed or implied by this information.